• Constant output voltage, 12V or 24V
• Dimming power supply
• Thermal primary and secondary self reset breakers
• Optimal performance dims to 5-10%.*
120/277V
120/277V
120/277V
120/277V

DIMMABLE MAGNETIC LED DRIVER
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  LLI-PS-DM-100W-24V-CL2-KO
*NOTES:  For optimal performance recommended loading is 80%. Perfomance can be affected by driver loading and dimmer type.
                 For dimmer compatibility information, see page 4.
SERIES WATTAGE OUTPUT CLASS INPUT KNOCKOUT
LLI-PS-DM – – – – – KO
020W 12V blank - CL1 blank - 120V
040W 24V CL2    - Class 2 277V
060W
100W
150W
200W
300W
600W
CLOSET
RATED
5 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 23.08
PROJECT
SKU
QUANTITY
SPECIFIER
DATE
LLI-PS-DM-020W
LLI-PS-DM-040W
LLI-PS-DM-150W
LLI-PS-DM-060W
LLI-PS-DM-100W
DIMENSIONS
DIMMABLE MAGNETIC LED DRIVER
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 23.08
LLI-PS-DM-150W-CL2
LLI-PS-DM-200W
LLI-PS-DM-300W
LLI-PS-DM-300W-CL2
DIMMABLE MAGNETIC LED DRIVER
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 3
REV 23.08
DIMENSIONS (CONTINUED)
LLI-PS-DM-600W
DIMENSIONS  (CONTINUED)
WIRING DIAGRAM
DIMMABLE MAGNETIC LED DRIVER
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 4
REV 23.08
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 23.07
LLI-PS-DE010
or
LLI-PS-UDIMM
0-10V
Dimmer
Tapelight
0-10V +
0-10V -24V DC+
24V DC-
Ground